
MEDICAL  
SCIENCE
2022
AVAILABLE IN PRINT AND DIGITAL

MORE DIGITAL PRODUCTS ON WORLDSCINET



HighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlights Medical Science Catalogue 2022

 page 4

 page 8

 page 13

 page 5

 page 8

 page 13

 page 6

 page 12

 page 14

 page 6

 page 12

 page 15

by Ronald Sahyouni (University of 
California, San Diego, USA),  

Jefferson Chen (University of 
California, Irvine, USA), Aradhana 
Verma (University of California, Los 

Angeles, USA) & Nolan Brown 
(University of California, Irvine, USA)

by Marc Weijie Ong (Khoo Teck 
Puat Hospital, Singapore),  

Wee Ming Tay (Ng Teng Fong 
General Hospital, Singapore) & 

Cheng Hock Low (Tan Tock Seng 
Hospital, Singapore)

by Richard Moxon  
(University of Oxford, UK)

edited by Hui-Kim Yap, 
Sharon Teo & Kar-Hui Ng 

(National University Hospital, 
Singapore)

edited by Allyn Hum 
(Tan Tock Seng Hospital, 
Singapore & Lee Kong 

Chian School of Medicine, 
Singapore)

by Yee Sin Leo (National 
Centre for Infectious Diseases, 
Singapore) & Paul Tambyah 

(National University of Singapore, 
Singapore)

edited by Nelson Norman 
(University of Aberdeen, UK) 

& Malcolm Valentine

by Jacqueline Wallen 
(University of Maryland, 

USA)

by Winfried Just  
(Ohio University, USA)

by Nanshan Zhong  
(Guangzhou Institute of 

Respiratory Diseases, China)  
translated by John Qiong Wang

edited by David Koh (Universiti 
Brunei Darussalam, Brunei & National 

University of Singapore) & Wee Hoe Gan 
(Singapore General Hospital, Singapore 
& Changi General Hospital, Singapore)

edited by Huaqiang Zhai (Beijing University 
of Chinese Medicine, China),  

Yanping Wang (China Academy of Chinese 
Medical Sciences, China), Yiheng Yang 
(Peking University Third Hospital, China), 
Xiaodong Li (Hubei Provincial Hospital 

of Traditional Chinese Medicine, China) & 
Yingjun Shao (Beijing University of Chinese 

Medicine, China)



c   o   n   t   e   n   t   s

M
e

d
ic

a
l 

S
c

ie
n

c
e  

 GENERAL MEDICINE ........................................... 4

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ............ 5

NEUROLOGY  ......................................................... 5

HAEMATOLOGY .................................................... 6

GENERAL HEATHCARE ....................................... 6

ONCOLOGY ............................................................ 7

SURGERY ................................................................. 7

MEDICAL EDUCATION ....................................... 8

NEUROLOGY .......................................................... 9

PHARMACOLOGY ..............................................10

OPHTHALMOLOGY ...........................................10

ORTHOPAEDICS .................................................11

OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY .............11

PSYCHIATRY .........................................................12

PUBLIC HEALTH ..................................................12

TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE .............15

EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL  
CHINESE MEDICINE SERIES  ...........................17

TITLES INDEX .......................................................18

AUTHOR INDEX ..................................................18

www.worldscinet.com

About World Scientific Publishing
World Scientific Publishing is a leading independent 
publisher of books and journals for the scholarly, research, 
professional and educational communities. The company 
publishes about 600 books annually and over 140 journals 
in various fields. World Scientific collaborates with 
prestigious organisations like the Nobel Foundation & US 
National Academies Press, amongst others, to bring high 
quality academic and professional content to researchers 
and academics worldwide. To find out more about World 
Scientific, visit www.worldscientific.com

How to Order
Please contact our representatives and the  
World Scientific office nearest to you.

You can also order online at www.worldscientific.com  
or from your regular bookseller.

Textbook Inspection Copies
These are available upon request to lecturers for  
textbook adoption purposes. Please email us at  
sales@wspc.com or visit our website at  
www.worldscientific.com/page/inspection-copy

Interested in Writing a Book?
We would be delighted to hear from you if you  
have a book idea in mind. Contact any of our  
worldwide offices or email us at editor@worldscientific.
com for more information. Alternatively, you can visit our 
website at www.worldscientific.com

Other Catalogues
We have produced these catalogues for the year 2022. 
Please email us at mkt@wspc.com to request for any 
of them.

• Asian Studies
• Business and Management 
• Chemistry 
• Civil Engineering 
• Computer Science  
• Earth, Energy and Environmental Science
• Economics and Finance  
• Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
• Mathematics 
• Materials Science and Nanoscience
• Life Sciences
• Nonlinear Science   
• Physics   
• Popular Science   

Stay Updated
Join our Mailing List to be informed of our latest 
publications, worldwide conferences, special 
offers on our books and journals, and much more!

To join, visit  
www.worldscientific.com/page/newsletter/subscribe

Or email your contact information to us at 
mkt@wspc.com with “Medical Science”  
in the subject line.

Catalogues

Get alerted about:
•  Subscriber Discount
•  New and forthcoming publications
•  Free online chapters
•  New book reviews
•  Podcasts and videos of author interviews
•  Useful tips in research

Sign up now @  
www.worldscientific.com/page/newsletter/subscribe

        over 500,000 subscribers who 
receive our email newsletters. Join



4

Medical Science Catalogue 2022

GENERAL MEDICINE

ALZHEIMER’S DISEASE 
DECODED
The History, Present, and Future of 
Alzheimer’s Disease and Dementia
(2nd Edition)
by Ronald Sahyouni (University of
California, San Diego, USA), Jefferson Chen
(University of California, Irvine, USA), 
Aradhana Verma (University of California, 
Los Angeles, USA) & Nolan Brown 
(University of California, Irvine, USA)

This book aims to present, educate and inform individuals about 
Alzheimer’s disease in a comprehensive manner. Its scope ranges from 
the discovery of the disease, epidemiology and basic biological principles 
underlying it, to advanced stem cell therapies used in the treatment of 
Alzheimer’s. It adopts a “global” perspective on Alzheimer’s disease, 
and include epidemiological data and science from countries around the 
world. Alzheimer’s disease is a rapidly growing problem seen in every 
country around the world. This is the first and only comprehensive book 
to cover Alzheimer’s disease, and includes the most updated literature 
and scientific progress in the field of dementia and Alzheimer’s disease 
research.

280pp Oct 2021
978-981-123-510-8 US$58 £50

TWO WEEKS TO PACES
Practical Assessment of Clinical 
Examination Skills
by Hasan Haboubi (University Hospital 
Llandough, UK), Nafees Ali (West Midlands 
Deanery, UK & Warwick Hospital, UK) & 
Aseel Al-Ansari (Wales Deanery, UK)

The book has focused on the key aspects that 
the authors believe are required to pass the 
examination, in particular focus on presentation 
style. Whilst medicine is indeed an ocean, 
the most commonly examined topics have been selected to reflect the 
likely scenarios a candidate will face. In producing this book, extensive 
feedback was sought from candidates revising for the examination to 
reflect their needs. The layout therefore involves a methodical approach 
with a short introduction, similar to that presented in the exam, followed 
by clinical findings expected to be found. An example of presentation 
style has then been produced to allow the candidate to rehearse and 
practice this essential component of the exam.

232pp May 2021
978-981-121-505-6(pbk) US$28 £25

JAPANESE DENTITION
Anthropology and History
by Hiroyuki Yamada (Aichi Gakuin 
University, Japan) & Eisaku Kanazawa 
(Nihon University, Japan)

This book introduces the achievements of 
dental anthropology research in Japan to the 
people in the world. It starts with the tooth 
morphology of the people in the Paleolithic 
Period about 20, 000 years ago. Then it goes 
through Jomon Age and Yayoi Age when the 
admixture of the people happened. Here the difference of the tooth 
shape between those two human groups is emphasized. After these 
ages, Japanese teeth were not the same from age to age influenced 
by the environment. In the current age of Japan, topics such as third 
molar agenesis, change of eruption time of the first permanent teeth, 
mandibular torus, and high canine are discussed. These abnormal 
conditions in Japan also reflect the characteristic features of Japanese 
history and culture.

216pp Sep 2020
978-981-121-967-2 US$98 £85

NOBEL LECTURES IN PHYSIOLOGY OR 
MEDICINE (2011–2015)
edited by Bo Angelin (Karolinska Institute, Sweden)

Physiology or medicine was the third prize area Alfred Nobel mentioned 
in his will. Nobel had an active interest in medical research. He came into 
contact with Swedish physiologist Jöns Johansson through Karolinska 
Institute around 1890. Johansson worked for a brief period in Nobel’s 
laboratory in Sevran, France during the same year. The Nobel Prize in 
Physiology or Medicine is awarded by the Nobel Assembly at Karolinska 
Institute. This volume is a collection of the Nobel lectures delivered by 
the Nobel Laureates, together with their biographies and the presentation 
speeches for the period 2011–2015.

500pp Dec 2021
978-981-124-558-9 US$118 £105
978-981-124-682-1(pbk) US$58 £50

AT THE HUMAN EDGE
The Limits of Human Physiology and 
Performance
by Marcus Ranney

The book is a non fiction-based piece of 
popular science which unravels the amazing 
adaptive physiological responses that our 
bodies undergo as we push it to the limits 
in extreme sports and natural environments. 
Each chapter captures the history, geography 
and physical challenges which our bodies face when we as a species 
have tried to conquer the great outdoors. From Mt Everest to the South 
Pole, from a journey to Mars to the bottom of the Mariana trench, the 
book makes the subject accessible to readers, with a basic knowledge of 
science, and also tries to bring in the author’s own personal experiences 
and those of many legends from this sphere.

228pp Nov 2020
978-981-121-011-2 US$78 £70
978-981-121-127-0(pbk) US$28 £22

POCKET ANATOMY OF 
CEREBROVASCULAR 
IMAGING AND TOPOGRAPHY
by Dong-Eog Kim (Dongguk University 
Hospital, Korea), Oh Young Bang (Samsung 
Medical Center, Korea), Eung Yeop Kim 
(Gachon University College of Medicine, 
Korea), Woo-Keun Seo (Samsung Medical 
Center, Korea) & Jong-Won Chung 
(Samsung Medical Center, Korea)

The book provides updated knowledge on 
cerebrovascular imaging-related anatomy and topographic maps for 
neurologists, neurosurgeons, neuroradiologists, and neurovascular 
researchers as well as medical or neuroscience students. It includes not 
only high-resolution cerebrovascular images but also topographic brain 
maps. The topographic brain maps will provide (a) “recently-updated” 
knowledge on cerebrovascular territories, which are of key clinical 
importance in patients with stroke; (b) age-specific WMH maps that 
allows a “tailored patient-specific” interpretation in stroke- and vascular 
dementia-related clinical practice; and (c) easy-to-use “reference maps” 
that allow prompt and reliable visual estimation of cerebral infarct 
volumes. 

200pp Apr 2020
978-981-120-936-9 US$118 £105
978-981-121-144-7(pbk) US$58 £50



5

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

THE FOOD CURE
Clinically Proven Antioxidant Foods to 
Prevent and Treat Chronic Diseases 
and Conditions
by Monte Lai, PhD

In this book, you will discover a treasure trove 
of dietary habits of tens of millions of people 
worldwide; unlock the secrets of the healing 
power of antioxidants in plant-based whole 
foods; how to safely and effectively prevent 
and treat major illnesses and cancers with antioxidant rich foods; why 
fish are important to brain health; seven disease-causative foods on 
your dining table that can kill you; why eating just one egg a day can be 
detrimental to your health; and science-based food remedies to prevent 
and treat hypertension, high blood cholesterol, diabetes, chronic kidney 
disease, and more.

340pp Jan 2020
978-981-121-524-7 US$88 £75
978-981-121-588-9(pbk) US$29 £25

INTRODUCTION TO BREWING 
AND FERMENTATION 
SCIENCE
Essential Knowledge for Those 
Dedicated to Brewing Better Beer
by Nigel G Halford (Rothamsted Research, 
UK) & Tanya Y Curtis (Curtis Analytics, UK)

Written as an introduction to the science of 
brewing and beer fermentation, this book 
provides an up-to-date overview of the 
science behind the various operations involved in the making of beer. 
Various subject-matter experts contribute their knowledge and unique 
perspectives on the most important topics in brewing, appealing to 
all readers wishing to expand their understanding of the chemical, 
microbiological and business aspects of brewery operation, with 
particular emphasis on the craft industry.

212pp Jan 2021
978-981-122-531-4 US$78 £70

NUTRIENTS AND IMMUNE 
FUNCTION
by Heng Fong Seow  
(Universiti Putra Malaysia, Malaysia)

Nutrition plays a fundamental role in the 
maintenance of good health. The l ink 
between nutrition and immunity is evident 
from the effects of malnutrition which results in 
secondary immunodeficiency, and vitamin and 
mineral deficiencies which lead to increase in 
susceptibility to infectious diseases. In recent years, advances in clinical 
and experimental studies have provided the mechanistic basis of the 
effects of nutrients on immune cells. This book is aimed at nutrition or 
dietetics students who are learning immunology for the first time. It covers 
all related fields comprehensively, from vitamins and minerals to food 
allergies and probiotics. Special topics such as cancer and exercise 
are also introduced

228pp Nov 2020
978-981-122-588-8 US$88 £75
978-981-122-770-7(pbk) US$48 £40

NEPHROLOGY

PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 
ON-THE-GO
(4th Edition)
edited by Hui-Kim Yap (National University 
Hospital, Singapore), Sharon Teo (National
University Hospital, Singapore) & Kar-Hui Ng 
(National University Hospital, Singapore)

This book is a compilation of the protocols and 
guidelines that are used in daily practice at the 
Shaw-NKF-NUH Children’s Kidney Centre at 
the Khoo Teck Puat – National University Children’s Medical Institute, 
Singapore. This book focuses mainly on the diagnostic approach and 
management of conditions seen in children with kidney disease.

1032pp Sep 2021
978-981-124-644-9 US$198 £175
978-981-124-851-1 (pbk) US$78 £70

 Submit your paper to these journals.  
Recommend them to your librarian!

Check out the 
FREE articles 

online!

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING: 
APPLICATIONS, BASIS AND 
COMMUNICATIONS (BME) 
https://www.worldscientific.com/bme

Biomedical Engineering: Applications, 
Basis and Communications is an inter-
national, interdisciplinary journal aiming 
at publishing up-to-date contributions 
on original clinical and basic research in 
the biomedical engineering. Research of 
biomedical engineering has grown tre-
mendously in the past few decades. The 
journal explores all facets of biomedical 
engineering, with emphasis on both 
the clinical and scientific aspects of the 
study. It covers the fields of bioelectron-
ics, biomaterials, biomechanics, bioinformatics, nano-biological 
sciences, and clinical engineering.

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to these journals,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

ASIA-PACIFIC BIOTECH NEWS (APBN)
https://www.worldscientific.com/apbn

Established in 1997, Asia Pacific Biotech 
News (APBN) is the first and only 
monthly publication on pharmaceuticals, 
biotechnology, agriculture, healthcare 
and nutrition in the Asia Pacific region. 

APBN serves to provide latest news and 
noteworthy information for professionals 
in Science and Technology. The 
materials published in APBN (print 
and online) are targeted for industry 
experts and the general public who 
which to learn more about Science and 
Technology. This intellectual exchange 
is a clear, comprehensive and insightful platform for a broad-
spectrum of audience located in Asia-Pacific, and international 
audience who are keen to know more about the biotechnology 
and healthcare industries in Asia-Pacific.

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.



6

Medical Science Catalogue 2022

HAEMATOLOGY

GENERAL HEATHCARE

A CORE CURRICULUM
(3rd Edition)
by Barbara Jane Bain  
(Imperial College London, UK)

“The test cases are particularly variable, 
including pertinent management tips in the 
answers. The book also contains a set of useful 
self-assessment questions. Being pedantic, 
this could now benefit from an increase in the 
proportion of ‘Single Best Answer Questions’, 
now ubiquitous in undergraduate assessment. 
This will continue to be on my local recommended reading list, particularly 
for those students wanting a thorough understanding of Haematology, 
from the laboratory through to basic management. It would also be a 
good text for those starting a career in Haematology, such as Physician 
Associates and doctors early in their training.”

British Journal of Haematology

364pp May 2020
978-1-78634-866-1 US$108 £95
978-1-78634-886-9(pbk) US$69 £60

REMOTE MEDICINE
A Textbook for Trainee and Established 
Remote Healthcare Practitioners
edited by Nelson Norman (University of 
Aberdeen, UK) & Malcolm Valentine

This is the first major textbook on the emerging 
speciality of remote medicine. The chapters in 
this book contain the knowledge base currently 
thought by the IRHCA to be necessary to 
produce a competent remote healthcare 
practitioners and thus to allow curricular 
development of the new courses necessary for the establishment of 
University qualifications and for the regulating authorities to design 
examinations and establish appropriate registration. Since this is a new 
speciality the continuing research of the IRHCA is necessary to act as 
an audit to ensure that the information in the book, and the courses 
derived from it remain relevant and also to detect omissions as they 
are recognised.

372pp Aug 2020
978-1-78634-750-3 US$98 £85

THE DARK SIDE OF 
HEALTHCARE
Issues, Cases, and Lessons for the Future
by Brian Edwards (University of Sheffield, UK)

The Dark Side of Healthcare draws uncom-
fortable lessons from over 300 case studies 
of events that occurred in the healthcare 
sector. Health services have many skilled and 
dedicated professionals but there is a dark 
side that cannot be ignored. The unthinkable 
has happened and might have been prevented. The case studies from 
many countries include serial killers with a health background, drugs 
and medical devices that proved to be dangerous, negligent and poor 
clinical practices, as well as incompetent and weak management that 
led to failing hospitals and harm to patients.

368pp May 2021
978-981-123-137-7 US$58 £50

THE KEY TO HEALTHY LIVING
A COVID-19 Warrior Talks About Health
by Nanshan Zhong (Guangzhou Institute of 
Respiratory Diseases, China)
translated by John Qiong Wang

As a doctor who has been treating patients for 
a few decades, Dr Zhong Nanshan’s goal is to 
help people have a deeper understanding of 
the importance of health and their current sub-
health status. In this book, Dr Zhong highlights 
five fundamental elements focusing on the key to a healthy life. He 
leads us to gain control of our health and lead a better lifestyle. As a 
result of the COVID-19 pandemic, an increasing number of people are 
beginning to realise how crucial it is to have a healthy lifestyle. Without 
using complex medical jargon, this book effectively guides all who are 
keen to improve their health and general well-being.

148pp Jul 2021
978-981-123-680-8 US$48   £40
978-981-123-748-5(pbk) US$19.95   £20

LEARNING AND TEACHING 
AIKIDO
by Fred Phillips (University of New Mexico, 
USA)

Learning and Teaching Aikido  shows 
beginning-to-intermediate aikido students 
how to approach their practice, explaining 
why we do what we do in aikido. This literate 
presentation for the thoughtful practitioner also 
advises aikido teachers on how to present 
difficult concepts to their classes. Drawings and photos make the 
explanations clear. Learning and Teaching Aikido is a needed supplement 
to the many books that explain aikido history and how to execute aikido 
techniques.

160pp Jun 2021
978-981-123-057-8 US$38 £36

ALL ABOUT EVE
Your Women’s Health Questions Answered
edited by Annabel Chew (Singapore National
Eye Centre, Singapore), Ching Lin Ho 
(Singapore National Eye Centre, Singapore) 
& Jade Kua (K K Women’s and Children’s 
Hospital, Singapore)

The modern woman juggles many res-
ponsibilities, and frequently overlooks her 
own health. Health encompasses not just the 
physical form but mental and social wellbeing 
as well. Good health starts in the community which consists of not 
just a healthy lifestyle but good health literacy. As the Association 
of Women Doctors Singapore, we feel that public health and health 
literacy is important, and health should start in the community. This 
book will address the unique health issues of a woman’s life, using a 
comprehensive biopsychosocial approach in the different stages of a 
woman’s life. It will reach out to women of all backgrounds, especially 
those from a lower socioeconomic background through he and start 
them on a path of self-awareness and self-care.

300pp Nov 2021
978-981-123-779-9 US$58 £50
978-981-123-853-6(pbk) US$28 £25



7

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

ONCOLOGY

SURGERY

BRIDGING THE GAP
Integrative Oncology and the Practice of 
Traditional Chinese Medicine
by Bianca Di Giulio (The Wellness Principle, 
USA) & James Munson (Acupuncture and 
Oriental Medicine of Napa, USA)

The book’s inherent value, currently, is in 
its uniqueness. There are few books on 
Integrative Oncology (IO). There are few books 
on the entirety of traditional Chinese medicine 
in the treatment of cancer. There are even 
fewer, if any, books that deal with the topics of Integrative Oncology and 
the use of traditional Chinese medicine as a whole in the treatment of 
people with cancer. While very broad and deep topics, this makes for 
a varied audience of interest that includes not just the TCM practitioner 
or student, but Western health practitioners and patients as well as 
laypeople interested in the topic of oncology.

For those interested in the topic of IO, it gives one of the few non-biased, 
honest and critical views of the state of IO in contrast to what is promoted 
by various institutions and societies.

316pp Aug 2020
978-981-120-402-9 US$108 £95

TRIPLE-NEGATIVE BREAST 
CANCER
edited by Xiyun Deng (Hunan Normal 
University School of Medicine, China),
Faqing Tang (Hunan Cancer Hospital, China)
& Thomas J Rosol (Ohio University Heritage 
College of Osteopathic Medicine, USA)

Triple-negative breast cancer (TNBC) repre-
sents a challenge clinically due to the lack of 
actionable targets coupled with an aggressive 
disease course and a worse prognosis 
compared to other breast cancer subtypes. This book covers aspects 
of TNBC ranging from epidemiology, biology, molecular classification, 
to currently available and potentially new therapeutic options for TNBC. 
This book contains a range of recommended resources, including 
recent reviews, schematic illustrations, and information for patients with 
TNBC. Individuals including researchers and educators, practitioners, 
pharmaceutical professionals, patients as well as their family members 
will find this book useful.

248pp Oct 2020
978-981-3277-75-5 US$88 £75

MULTI-LEVEL MAMMAPLASTY
Anatomical Support and Re-Shaping of 
the Breast
by Amiram Borenstein (Borenstein Plastic 
Surgery Clinic, Israel) & Or Friedman (Hillel 
Yaffe Medical Centre, Haifa, Israel)

Multi-Level Mammaplasty focuses on the 
modification of the Lassus technique, adjusted 
for the use in breasts of all shapes and sizes. 
This method relies on an upper pedicle relative 
to the areola and involves a lower central breast 
reduction, glandular shaping, and suturing. The tradeoff is that in order 
to ensure a fine-line peri-areolar scar, a vertical extension is added. 
However, this vertical scar fades over time and is partly obscured by 
the breast. The submammary horizontal scar, typical of the inverted T 
incision, is avoided through progressive gathering of the breast tissue 
during the reconstruction of the breast mound, precisely through trimming 
of the excess skin for a short, tension-free vertical suture.

104pp Jul 2020
978-981-121-912-2 US$98 £85

 Submit your paper to this journal.  
Recommend this journal to your librarian!

THE JOURNAL OF HAND SURGERY (JHS) 
(ASIAN-PACIFIC VOLUME)
https://www.worldscientific.com/jhs

An International Journal Devoted to Hand 
and Upper Limb Surgery and Related 
Research; Journal of the Asia-Pacific 
Federation of Societies for Surgery of 
the Hand

The Journal of Hand Surgery: Asian-
Pacific Volume is an international journal, 
written in English, devoted to injury and 
disease of the hand and upper limb and 
related research. The journal has been 
established to represent the thoughts and 
experiences of hand surgeons within the Asia-Pacific region. 

The journal will publish scientific articles, including case reports, 
articles on surgical techniques, letters to the Editor, and information 
regarding meetings and education programmes. The editorial board 
is drawn from hand surgeons of high standing throughout the world. 

The journal will accept submissions in English from all countries 
and will encourage contributions worldwide. It is intended that 
Hand Surgery reach the high standards attained by the British and 
European, and American volumes of the Journal of Hand Surgery, 
and that these three journals complement each other.

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to this journal,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.

CRANIOFACIAL INJURIES 
FOR NONSPECIALISTS 
edited by Abdulhakim Zaggut (Queen Mary 
University of London, UK), Sabah Kalamchi
(AT Still University, USA), Muhammad Rahman
(Queen Mary University of London, UK) &
Malcolm Harris (University College London, UK)

Specialists from around the world have 
contributed to this unique textbook on the 
surgical skills essential for the urgent treatment 
of craniofacial injuries caused by war and 
terrorist incidents. It explores a wide range of considerations including 
how to work with limited resources and logistical problems; preparation 
for terror attacks; preservation of sight and cosmetic appearance; and 
also features a simulation training module proven to be academically 
sucessful and economical to run. The content is ideal for all non-specialist 
clinicians and students of medicine, dentistry and nursing, and also for 
teaching programmes involving the psychopathology of trauma.

200pp Mar 2022
978-1-80061-018-7 US$78 £70

www.worldscientific.com/page/ecatalogues



8

Medical Science Catalogue 2022

MEDICAL EDUCATION

REVMED 400 SBAS IN 
PRECLINICAL MEDICINE
by Lasith Ranasinghe & Harroop Bola 
(Imperial College London, UK)

Preclinical medicine provides budding doctors 
with a platform from which they can launch 
themselves into the realm of clinical medicine. 
RevMED 400 SBAs in Preclinical Medicine has 
been designed by current preclinical medical 
students and junior doctors to help students 
develop a solid understanding of physiology and biochemistry such that 
they can, thereafter, better understand pathology and the management 
of disease.

Containing 400 high-quality single best answer questions, covering a 
breadth of topics in preclinical medicine, accompanied by detailed yet 
succinct and student-friendly explanations; it will be ideal for students 
studying preclinical medicine or biomedical sciences.

260pp Aug 2021
978-1-80061-071-2 US$78 £70
978-1-80061-087-3(pbk) US$38 £35

M(ODIFIED) E(SSAY) 
Q(UESTIONS) FOR MEDICINE 
FINALS
With Solutions and Tips
(Volume 3)
edited by Derrick Chen Wee Aw (Sengkang 
General Hospital, Singapore) & C Rajasoorya 
(Sengkang General Hospital, Singapore)

There is a paucity of high-value examination-
style questions for final-year medicine 
undergraduates. This book uses true (and modified) clinical scenerios 
(for realism), appropriate and pragmatic clinical questions (for clinical 
reasoning), explanations and tips in solutions (for self-reflection). The 
good reception received for Vols. 1 and 2 is the main stimulus for this 
Vol 3. The strong selling points are highly challenging and realistic 
clinical questioning, comprehensive solutions (which include wrong 
answers that candidates may give), and useful examination-oriented 
and practice-based tips for selected solutions.

352pp May 2021
978-981-122-855-1 US$70 £60
978-981-123-009-7(pbk) US$38 £35

THE BEDSIDE 
COMMUNICATION 
HANDBOOK
Speaking with Patients and Families
edited by Allyn Hum (Tan Tock Seng 
Hospital, Singapore & Lee Kong Chian 
School of Medicine, Singapore)

From medical, nursing and allied health 
students to experienced doctors, nurses and 
healthcare professionals, the authors of The 
Bedside Communication Handbook — with more than 20 years of 
teaching “Clinical Communication” — present common and challenging 
communication scenarios and share important principles and useful 
phrases which can be used to help busy healthcare professionals 
communicate better with patients and their relatives.

250pp Sept 2021
978-981-3147-40-9 US$68 £56
978-981-3147-41-6(pbk) US$34 £28

EDUCATE, TRAIN AND 
TRANSFORM
Toolkit on Medical and Health 
Professions Education
edited by Dujeepa D Samarasekera 
(National University of Singapore, Singapore) 
& Matthew C E Gwee (National University of 
Singapore, Singapore)

This handbook contextualises medical and 
health professions education concepts using 
contemporary best evidence available with the 
relevant theoretical underpinnings.

Each section is developed by internationally renowned experts in their 
respective fields. All chapters are succinct and concise, providing 
answers to everyday issues and challenges using practical solutions. 
Through its unique structure, this handbook facilitates learning by raising 
and providing solutions to the questions “What”, “Why” and “How”. 
It emphasises lifelong learning and future directions in medical and 
health professions education — highlighting trends, issues, priorities 
and strategies (TIPS).

264pp Apr 2021
978-981-3279-26-1 US$88 £75
978-981-3279-27-8(pbk) US$48 £40

MASTERY IN GENERAL 
SURGERY SHORT CASES
by Marc Weijie Ong (Khoo Teck Puat 
Hospital, Singapore), Wee Ming Tay  
(Ng Teng Fong General Hospital, Singapore) 
& Cheng Hock Low (Tan Tock Seng 
Hospital, Singapore)

The clinical examination of common surgical 
conditions has been paramount in accurate 
diagnosis and management. This book 
provides a framework for candidates preparing 
for the short case clinical component of the surgical examination. It can 
be used as a companion to other surgical textbooks and a guide for 
medical students and surgical residents in preparation for clinical work.

430pp Sept 2021
978-981-121-421-9 US$138 £120
978-981-121-536-0(pbk) US$58 £50

A COMPREHENSIVE GUIDE 
TO THE AFP
Cases in Medicine and Surgery
by Dalia Abdulhussein, Alice Lee & 
Mohammad Fallaha (Imperial College 
London, UK)
The authors are three recent graduates 
from Imperial College London who have all 
secure their first choice AFP jobs in a highly 
competitive programme in London. During their 
time in preparing for the interview process, 
they found that resources were limited in the information the resources 
conveyed and guidance was based on information passed down from 
colleagues. The aim of this book is to not only explain the application 
process but also provides prospective applicants with a useful workbook 
presenting several mock scenarios to work through. The interview forms 
the biggest proportion of the marks allocated to a candidate application 
and hence is the key determinant in securing a job.

132pp May 2021
978-981-123-180-3 US$48 £40
978-981-123-306-7(pbk) US$28 £25



9

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

MEDICAL COMMUNICATION
From Theoretical Model to Practical 
Exploration
by Tao Wang (Shanghai East Hospital, 
Tongji University School of Medicine, 
China), Zhongqing Xu (Tongren Hospital, 
Shanghai Jiao Tong University School of 
Medicine, China) & Yi Mou (School of Media 
and Communication, Shanghai Jiao Tong 
University, China)

People in general are concerned about the 
health of themselves and their families, but they lack reliable access to 
health knowledge. In order to ensure that people get accurate medical 
knowledge, dissemination of such knowledge by medical professionals is 
advocated. This is the basis of medical communication. This book covers 
the theoretical model of medical communication, explains the differences 
from medical science popularization and health communication, and from 
the perspective of medical practice, provides many examples to illustrate 
the practical application and significance of medical communication. It is 
hoped that this book will attract more people to join the team of medical 
communicators, pass the correct medical knowledge to the public, and 
ultimately the incidence and mortality of diseases can be reduced and 
the health level of people improved.

344pp Aug 2020
978-1-945552-09-0 US$108 £95

REVMED 300 SBAS IN 
CLINICAL SPECIALTIES
by Lasith Ranasinghe (Imperial College 
London, UK) & Oliver Clements (Imperial 
College London, UK)

RevMED 300 SBAs in Clinical Specialties is 
a book of 300 single best answer questions 
covering a range of topics in paediatrics, 
obstetrics and gynaecology and psychiatry. 
These topics are the focus of 4th or 5th Year 
examinations in most medical school curriculums and have usually been 
separated from topics in general medicine and surgery.

372pp Mar 2020
978-1-78634-846-3 US$108 £95
978-1-78634-852-4(pbk) US$48 £40

NEUROLOGY

MEMORY MAKES THE BRAIN
The Biological Machinery that Uses 
Experiences to Shape Individual Brains
by Christian Hansel (The University of 
Chicago, USA)

The development of the young brain after birth 
and the emergence of cognitive capacities, 
mind, and individuality rest on the maturation of 
a dense net of synaptic connections between 
neurons. Memory Makes the Brain describes 
the dramatic, competitive elimination of surplus synapses that occur 
in the young, maturing brain — in a process called synaptic pruning 
that was discovered by pediatric neurologist Peter Huttenlocher in the 
1970’s at the University of Chicago. Explaining similarities between 
developmental pruning and learning processes in the adult brain, 
neurobiologist Christian Hansel offers a unique perspective on brain 
adaptation and plasticity throughout lifetime, at times weaving in personal 
accounts and memories.

192pp Jan 2021
978-981-122-880-3 US$78 £70

THE WHITE BOOK OF
NEUROLOGICAL 
EXAMINATION
A Beginner’s Essential
by You Jiang Tan (National Neuroscience 
Institute, Singapore)

This book serves to demystify the seemingly 
convoluted processes behind the neurologic 
examination, with chapters focussing on 
bringing the reader back to the basics, breaking 
complicated techniques down into its individual steps, supplemented 
by clear and concise explanation of neurologic principles. The book 
discusses neurologic signs and symptoms commonly encountered in 
our daily practice, with flow-charts, pictures and tables to help the reader 
learn, shape and build a solid foundation in neurology.

400pp Oct 2021
978-981-123-923-6 US$138 £120
978-981-123-983-0(pbk) US$58 £50

STRATEGIC LEARNING
A Holistic Approach to Studying
by Robert K Kamei (National University of
Singapore, Singapore & Duke University, USA)

“Learning scientists have done a good job 
of getting their findings to instructors to help 
them improve their teaching. But so much of 
learning is under the student’s — and only the 
student’s — control. Strategic Learning fills a 
critical need to educate students on what the 
field knows about how to learn productively. We 
should be getting it into the hands of every university student.”

Lori Breslow
Senior Lecturer, MIT Sloan School of Management

Founding Director, MIT Teaching & Learning Laboratory

200pp Jul 2021
978-981-122-663-2 US$58 £50
978-981-122-777-6(pbk) US$28 £25

 

Submit your paper to this journal.  
Recommend this journal to your librarian!

Check out the 
FREE articles 

online!

JOURNAL OF BIOINFORMATICS AND 
COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY (JBCB)
https://www.worldscientific.com/jbcb

IMPACT FACTOR:1.122
This journal aims to publish high quality, 
original research articles, expository 
tutorial papers and review papers as well 
as short, critical comments on technical 
issues associated with the analysis of 
cellular information. The research papers 
will be technical presentations of new 
assertions, discoveries and tools, intended 
for a narrower specialist community. The 
tutorials, reviews and critical commentary 
will be targeted at a broader readership 
of biologists who are interested in using 
computers but are not knowledgeable 
about scientific computing, and equally, computer scientists who 
have an interest in biology but are not familiar with current thrusts 
nor the language of biology. Such carefully chosen tutorials and 
articles should greatly accelerate the rate of entry of these new 
creative scientists into the field.

From June 2021, the Journal of Bioinformatics and Computational 
Biology also considers in silico studies of exceptional merits.

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to this journal,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.



10

Medical Science Catalogue 2022

PHARMACOLOGY

THAT HIGH DESIGN OF 
PUREST GOLD
A Critical History of the Pharmaceutical 
Industry, 1880-2020
by Graham Dutfield (University of Leeds, UK)

“This book is a fabulous read. I have learnt so 
much — it is full of facts, stories, biomedicine 
celebrities and references. I am sure many of 
us will reflect on the narratives in the book, to 
consider how we can accelerate the generation 
of many more novel and accessible medicines 
for patients. I believe, I as an academic must do everything possible 
to reduce risk, reduce costs and enable many colleagues in industry, 
achieve this most laudable goal.”

Chas Bountra
Professor of Translational Medicine &

Pro Vice-Chancellor for Innovation, University of Oxford

524pp Nov 2020
978-981-122-247-4 US$158 £140

COBERT’S MANUAL 
OF DRUG SAFETY AND 
PHARMACOVIGILANCE
(3rd Edition)
by Barton Cobert (BLCMD Associates LLC, 
USA), William W Gregory (Pfizer Inc., USA) 
& Jean-Loup Thomas (Hospices Civils de 
Lyon, France)

Completely revised and updated, The Third 
Edition is a how-to manual for those working 
in the fields of drug safety, clinical research, 
pharmacology, regulatory affairs, risk management, quality/compliance, 
and in government and legal professions.

This comprehensive and practical guide discusses the theory and 
the practicalities of drug safety (also known as pharmacovigilance), 
and provides essential information on drug safety and regulations in 
the United States, Europe Union, and more, including: recognizing, 
monitoring, reporting, and cataloging serious adverse drug reactions.

524pp Apr 2019
978-981-3278-84-4 US$98 £85
978-981-121-523-0(pbk) US$58 £50

OPHTHALMOLOGY

FUNDAMENTALS OF 
GLAUCOMA
A Guide for Ophthlamic Nurse
Practitioners, Optometrists and Orthoptists
edited by Salman Waqar  
(Royal Eye Infirmary, UK)

Glaucoma is one of the leading causes of 
blindness worldwide. Robust screening 
alongside early diagnosis and prompt 
management is essential for preserving vision. 
Advanced ophthalmic nurse practitioners, optometrists and orthoptists 
are increasingly becoming part of a multi-disciplinary team approach 
that is designed to provide the best outcomes for our patients. This 
full-colour book has been written by experienced ophthalmologists and 
optometrists, and details all that a practitioner needs to know about the 
condition. It will also serve as a useful reference for junior ophthalmic 
trainees and medical students.

148pp Sep 2020
978-981-121-644-2 US$88 £75
978-981-121-746-3(pbk) US$38 £35

300 MCQS FOR THE DUKE 
ELDER OPHTHALMOLOGY 
EXAM
by Anmol Patel (South Thames Deanery, UK)

This book contains 300 multiple choice 
questions (MCQs), in the format of a single 
best answer (SBA) from four options, for 
undergraduate medical students preparing 
for the Duke Elder prize exam run by the 
Royal College of Ophthalmologists (RCOphth) 
annually.

The content is organised in line with topics drawn from the candidate 
information pack provided by the RCOphth. Each question is 
supplemented with a detailed explanation of the right answer as well as 
explanations for the alternative answers, elucidating common mistakes 
made by students. These explanations are supplemented with schematic 
diagrams which greatly aid understanding. There are 8 chapters focusing 
on topics outlined in the Duke Elder exam, each containing a set of 25 
questions and answers. 

172pp May 2021
978-981-123-177-3 US$78 £70
978-981-123-305-0(pbk) US$38 £35

A PRACTICAL GUIDE 
FOR ASPIRING 
OPHTHALMOLOGISTS
by Sohaib R Rufai (Great Ormond Street 
Hospital, UK)

Each step of the application process is 
covered, based on official guidance and the 
author’s first-hand experience. An overview 
of the OST Person Specification and Multi-
Specialty Recruitment Assessment (MSRA) 
is provided. The Evidence Folder (portfolio) is covered in detail, with 
targeted strategies for boosting scores across all sections. Interview 
preparation material is provided for the in-person interview format, 
including critical appraisal, improving patient care (audit and quality 
improvement), communication skills and clinical knowledge. Interview 
preparation material is also provided for the 2021 online interview 
(patient consultation). Three mock interviews with solutions/guidance 
are provided for both the in-person and online interview formats. 

136pp May 2021
978-981-123-629-7 US$58 £50
978-981-123-632-7(pbk) US$24 £20

 Submit your paper to this journal.  
Recommend this journal to your librarian!

Check out the 
FREE articles 

online!

JOURNAL OF INNOVATIVEOPTICAL 
HEALTH SCIENCES (JIOHS)
https://www.worldscientific.com/jiohs

IMPACT FACTOR:1.770
JIOHS serves as an internat ional 
forum for the publication of the latest 
developments in all areas of photonics 
in biology and medicine. JIOHS will 
consider for publication original papers in 
all disciplines of photonics in biology and 
medicine. JIOHS provides a vehicle to 
help professionals, graduates, engineers, 
academics and researchers working in 
the field of intelligent photonics in biology 
and medicine to disseminate information on the state-of-the-art 
technique.

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to this journal,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

O p e n 
A c c e s s



11

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

ORTHOPAEDICS OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY

THE ATLAS OF ANKLE 
REPLACEMENTS
edited by Andrew J Goldberg (The Wellington
Hospital, London, UK) & Paul H Cooke (The 
Oxford Centre for Foot & Ankle Medicine, UK)

The future of ankle replacements will be 
governed by careful patient selection, 
meticulous surgical technique, and appropriate 
prospective follow up and reporting as well 
as the introduction and collaboration of joint 
replacement registers. There is a large uptrend in the use of ankle 
replacements and a need for authoritative publications that can be used 
as a reference internationally.

The book is an objective, comprehensive and authoritative textbook on 
this subject. With easy-to-read chapters from global pioneers in ankle 
replacement, alongside extensive images, illustrations and photographs, 
this title has widespread appeal and accessibility to foot and ankle 
surgeons, engineers and industry alike.

464pp Oct 2020
978-1-78634-623-0 US$148 £130
978-1-78634-971-2(pbk) US$78 £70

World Scientific Series: From Biomaterials 
Towards Medical Devices – Volume 3

LIGAMENT RECONSTRUCTION
edited by L’Hocine Yahia  
(Universite de Montreal, Canada)

The ACL or anterior cruciate ligament is the 
most important ligament in the knee. When it 
is completely torn, it can lead to instability or 
buckling of the knee. There are several options 
to choose from when selecting a graft for 
ACL reconstruction such as using autografts including patellar tendon, 
hamstring tendon, and quadriceps tendon, and allografts (also known as 
donor tissue or cadaver tissue). Artificial ligaments are also discussed 
since they are still used in Europe and Asia. This book summarizes the 
pros and cons of each graft option in detail.

404pp Apr 2021
978-981-120-462-3 US$168 £150

OSTEOPOROSIS OF THE 
SPINE
Asian Perspectives
edited by Po-Quang Chen (National Taiwan 
University, Taiwan), Ruey-Mo Lin (China
Medical University, Taiwan) & Keh-Sung Tsai
(Far Eastern Polyclinic, Taiwan)

This edited volume comprises chapters written 
by experts in Asia, where osteoporosis and the 
related fractures have created an enormous 
burden on the healthcare system due to increase in aging population. 
The topics covered include the epidemiology, diagnosis and both medical 
as well as surgical treatment of osteoporosis, particularly of the spine. 
This book provides practical diagnostic methods and useful treatments 
for this important medical issue. The multi-faceted and evidence-based 
approaches make it a very helpful reference for doctors to decide the 
best methods of treatment for patients with osteoporosis of the spine.

756pp Jan 2021
978-981-122-080-7 US$228 £200

HYSTERECTOMY FOR BENIGN CONDITIONS
by Sun Kuie Tay (Singapore General Hospital, Singaopre & Duke-
NUS Medical School, Singapore)

This book is written with practising gynecologists and resident doctors-
in-training in mind. Hysterectomy is one of the most common major 
surgeries among women. This book uniquely emphasizes a patient-
centered approach to the subject, encompassing the indications for 
hysterectomy, patient autonomy, and the role of gynecologists in ensuring 
a safe experience of the patient’s journey in the procedure. 

The chapters comprehensively cover the principles and practice 
of surgery based on anatomy, physiology and pathology. Surgical 
procedures are described in detail, illustrated with clear colorful 
photographs. The content of the book also details the need, merits and 
demerits of each procedure, followed by the stepwise careful approach 
to avoid complications.

150pp Dec 2021
978-981-124-392-9 US$78 £70
978-981-124-570-1(pbk) US$48 £40

 Submit your paper to this journal.  
Recommend this journal to your librarian!

JOURNAL OF MECHANICS IN  
MEDICINE AND BIOLOGY (JMMB)
The first Journal to Publish Original Research Articles  
in ALL Fields of Mechanics in Medicine and Biology

https://www.worldscientific.com/jmmb

Impact Factor: 0.897
This journal has as its objective the 
publication and dissemination of original 
research (even for “revolutionary concepts 
that contrast with existing theories” & 
“hypothesis”) in all fields of engineering-
mechanics that includes mechanisms, 
processes, bio-sensors and bio-devices 
in medicine, biology and healthcare. The 
journal publishes original papers in English 
which contribute to an understanding of 
biomedical engineering and science at 
a nano- to macro-scale or an improvement of the methods and 
techniques of medical, biological and clinical treatment by the 
application of advanced high technology.

Papers may be theoretical (including computational), experimental 
or both. The journal will publish occasional Book Reviews, Letter to 
Editors, Technical Notes, Rapid Communications as well as Review 
Papers, of advance in a specific aspect of engineering-mechanics 
research in medicine, biology and healthcare.

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to this journal,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.

FIND THESE BOOKS VALUABLE
TO YOUR COMMUNITY?
RECOMMEND THEM  
TO YOUR LIBRARIAN.



12

Medical Science Catalogue 2022

PSYCHIATRY

PUBLIC HEALTH

MY GP, MY MENTAL 
HEALTHCARE PROVIDER
A Tertiary-Primary Care Collaboration 
for Community Mental Healthcare
edited by Yen-Li Goh (Institute of Mental 
Health, Singapore) & Alvin Lum (Institute of 
Mental Health, Singapore)

This book documents the journey of the 
Mental Health-General Practitioner (MH-
GP) Partnership Programme in Singapore’s 
Institute of Mental Health since its inception in 2003 and how it has 
developed over the years as a model of successful tertiary-primary care 
partnership in mental health.

The programme provides an Asian perspective and showcases a 
successful collaboration of an integrated network between tertiary and 
primary care practitioners in the management of individuals with chronic 
major psychiatric disorders as well as individuals with minor psychiatric 
disorders.

148pp Jun 2020
978-981-3273-82-5 US$58 £50

THE RATIONALITY OF 
IRRATIONALITY
Schizophrenia, Criminal Insanity and 
Neurosis
by Yacov Rofe (Bar-Ilan University, Israel) & 
Yochay Rofe (Bar-Ilan University, Israel)

Psych-Bizarreness Theory (PBT), presented 
in this book, demonstrates that bizarre/mad 
behaviors, schizophrenia, criminal insanity 
and neuroses are rational coping mechanisms 
to extreme levels of emotional distress, usually depression, which are 
chosen by the individual to improve his quality of life. PBT integrates 
the scientific contributions of all traditional theories into one theoretical 
framework. It also integrates all therapeutic interventions of mad 
behaviors into one theoretical umbrella and suggests a new, humanistic 
therapeutic approach.

392pp Mar 2020
978-981-120-888-1 US$128 £115

GUIDE TO PSYCHIATRY
Singapore Perspective
(16th Edition)
by Kuan Tsee Chee (Institute of Mental 
Health, Singapore)

This Guide to Psychiatry — Singapore 
Perspective is the 16th revision of the original 
series of “Guide to Psychiatry” which has been 
revised and updated every two to three years 
since the early 1980s. It was originally meant 
for new doctors posted to Woodbridge Hospital/Institute of Mental Health. 
However, its distribution was extended later to colleagues, general 
practitioners, psychologists, medical students, allied mental health 
workers and interested others.

316pp Dec 2020
978-981-122-900-8 US$98 £85
978-981-123-130-8(pbk) US$40 £35

SPIRITUAL COMPETENCE 
FOR MENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS
by Jacqueline Wallen (University of 
Maryland,  USA)

The book takes a holistic developmental 
approach toward spirituality in psychotherapy 
and counseling. This means that it considers 
an understanding of spiritual development to 
be as germane to mental health practice as an 
understanding of physical, cognitive, emotional, and social development 
and that it views spirituality as shaped by developmental processes. 
Common spiritual issues at each stage in the individual and family life 
course are discussed. Tools for understanding one’s own and one’s 
clients’ spiritual orientations and goals along with interventions and 
practices that foster spiritual growth in the client and the practitioner 
are presented.

400pp Sep 2022
978-981-124-319-6 US$148 £130

TEXTBOOK OF 
OCCUPATIONAL  
MEDICINE PRACTICE
(5th Edition)
edited by David Koh (Universiti Brunei 
Darussalam, Brunei & National University 
of Singapore, Singapore) & Wee Hoe Gan 
(Singapore General Hospital, Singapore & 
Changi General Hospital, Singapore)

Review of the Fourth Edition:
“The text is generally very readable, the scientific quality of the content 
is above reproach, and the content is very comprehensive within the 
confines of the size of the actual book … In my opinion, the book meets 
the needs of the varied targeted audience, and I would regard it as 
good value for money. I would consider the book useful for occupational 
practitioners particularly those in training who would gain a global 
perspective on many of the issues of occupational medicine.”

Occupational Medicine

650pp Jan 2021
978-981-124-564-0 US$128 £115

COVID-19
From Basics to Clinical Practice
by Wenhong Zhang (Huashan Hospital of 
Fudan University, China)

This book introduces the epidemiological 
characteristics, etiology, molecular biology, 
virology and the latest research progress 
of COVID-19. It also presents the clinical 
manifestations, diagnosis and treatment of the 
new infectious disease. The content is based 
on literature review of a large number of relevant articles published in 
China and abroad, as well as the experience of medical workers in this 
field in China. In the pandemic, experts from major hospitals in Shanghai 
had successfully treated more than 300 patients with COVID-19. Their 
valuable experience in diagnosis and treatment has been summarized 
and included in the book. It is hoped that this book will be helpful to the 
vast number of readers who are concerned about the research progress 
and treatment of COVID-19.

268pp Aug 2020
978-981-122-206-1 US$88 £75



13

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

THE COVID-19 EPIDEMIC IN 
CHINA
by Lawrence J Lau (The Chinese University 
of Hong Kong, Hong Kong) & Yanyan Xiong 
(Zhejiang University, China)

This book contains an in-depth quantitative 
analysis of the development of the COVID-19 
epidemic in China from its very beginning 
in December 2019 to early April 2020 when 
it was brought under control. It begins with 
adjustments of the official cumulative data on 
newly confirmed cases and deaths, removing any inconsistencies and 
smoothing the surges not attributable directly to the COVID-19 virus itself. 
It discusses the measures undertaken by the Chinese Government to 
control the epidemic. It examines the extent of the infection, the case 
mortality, and the costs to the Chinese economy in both Hubei, the 
province in which the first confirmed case was discovered, and the rest of 
the Mainland outside of Hubei. There is also an international comparison 
of the Chinese experience with those of other countries.

224pp Aug 2020
978-981-122-250-4 US$58 £50
978-981-122-419-5(pbk) US$28 £25

NAVIGATING IN A PATHOGENIC WORLD
edited by Lorie Karnath (SAB Molecular Fronteirs Foundation, Germany)

The book considers the challenges of navigating in a pathogenic world. 
It includes articles and reviews from top scientists from around the world 
who weigh in with their perspectives on the global pandemic, comparing 
this to other disease outbreaks and modes of treatment. It also offers 
insight into new breakthroughs in combatting the current pandemic and 
future disease. The combination of these varied approaches offer a 
unique consideration of the current challenges that the world now faces 
as well as for those that lie ahead.

320pp Apr 2022
978-981-124-306-6 US$118 £105

BRAIN FEVER
How Vaccines Prevent Meningitis and 
Other Killer Diseases
by Richard Moxon (University of Oxford, UK)

In Brain Fever, the internationally renowned 
medical scientist, Richard Moxon FRS, shares 
his experiences of bacterial meningitis, a 
fearful and devastating infection of the brain. 
In a clear, non-technical style, he explains what 
meningitis is, what causes it, who gets it and 
how research has come up with vaccines that can prevent it.

In this must-read book, Brain Fever provides expert insight into what 
it takes to develop a vaccine. As we are learning from the COVID-19 
pandemic, it is vaccines that we rely on to fight and overcome the 
devastation caused by virulent pathogens. His message is clear and 
challenging: no other intervention in the history of medicine confers a 
greater public health benefit than immunisation.

264pp Jun 2021
978-1-78634-987-3 US$58 £50
978-1-80061-001-9(pbk) US$28 £19.99

COVID-19 PANDEMIC IN 
SINGAPORE
by Yee Sin Leo (National Centre for 
Infectious Diseases, Singapore),  
Paul Tambyah (National University of 
Singapore, Singapore)

This book provides a comprehensive look 
at many different aspects of response in 
Singapore to the pandemic, including clinical, 
laboratory, epidemiology, research, community 
engagement and the unprecedented challenge 
of outbreak involving migrant workers in dormitory settings. It has first-
hand accounts of staff at the National Centre for Infectious Diseases who 
were at the forefront of battling COVID-19 in Singapore. It also gives a 
global perspective of the pandemic, together with insights into the unique 
Singapore experience of managing the pandemic. 

236pp Oct 2021
978-981-123-937-3 US$58 £50

NAVIGATING THE PANDEMIC
Talking Sense and Sensibility about COVID-19
by Poh Lian Lim (National Centre for Infectious Diseases (NCID), 
Singapore)

This book is a warm and honest discussion of facts, uncertainties, and 
experiences by an infectious disease expert working on the frontlines 
of the COVID pandemic in Singapore. It distills medical, public health 
and personal insights that may be helpful to anyone trying to understand 
COVID-19, and how individuals, communities and countries can try to 
navigate the evolving impact of this pandemic that we are all grappling 
with.

200pp Feb 2022
978-981-124-395-0 US$58 £50
978-981-124-571-8(pbk) US$28 £25

HYDROGEN-OXYGEN 
INHALATION FOR 
TREATMENT OF COVID-19
With Commentary from Zhong Nanshan
by Kecheng Xu (Jinan University, China)

COVID-19 pneumonia is ravaging the world. 
Faced with the lack of specialized treatment, 
a novel form of hydrogen-oxygen inhalation 
therapy has been successfully developed. 
Molecular hydrogen, a very safe “physiological 
gas”, has proven to be able to reduce lung damage caused by viruses 
including COVID-19, improve dyspnea, and promote disease recovery 
due to its healing biological properties. This book details an innovative 
form of treatment from theory to practice, and comprehensively discusses 
the rationality of this new treatment for COVID-19 pneumonia. It is ideal 
not only for doctors, but also for the general public, as it provides new 
knowledge and effective treatment and rehabilitation methods to combat 
this highly infectious disease.

264pp Oct 2020
978-981-122-329-7 US$78 £70

eTextbooks Available! 
Digital resources made convenient  
for your students at a lower cost.

Textbook: Request Inspection 
Copy at sales@wspc.com 
or scan the QR code



14

Medical Science Catalogue 2022

COVID-19 UNMASKED
The News, the Science, and Common 
Sense
by Winfried Just (Ohio University, USA)

The book focuses on epidemiology, the science 
of how infections spread and how the spread 
can be mitigated. The science of how many 
infections can be prevented by certain kinds of 
actions. The author’s goal is to help the reader 
think about the COVID-19 pandemic like an 
epidemiologist. About the various preventive measures, what they are 
trying to accomplish, what the obstacles are. About what is likely to be 
most effective in the long run at moderate economic and personal cost. 
About the likely consequences of personal decisions. About how to best 
protect oneself and others while allowing all of us to lead lives that are 
as close as possible to normal.

408pp Mar 2021
978-981-123-359-3 US$68 £60
978-981-123-561-0(pbk) US$38 £35

VIRUSES: MORE FRIENDS 
THAN FOES
(Revised Edition)
by Karin Moelling (University of Zurich, 
Switzerland & Max Planck Institute for 
Molecular Genetics, Berlin, Germany)

Reviews of the Previous Edition:
“Her style is chatty, and just when you want to 
break into the conversation and ask a question, 
she’s thrown in an aside about a spat at a 
scientific meeting or discussed how we should dispose of our tissues 
when we have a cold. If this sort of mental gymnastics on top of some 
heavyweight science doesn’t put you off, you’ll like her book and learn 
much from it.”

Times Higher Education

“Moëlling uses her successful career in the discipline to structure much 
of the book and includes numerous interesting personal anecdotes to 
underscore her points. The writing style is conversational and will be 
accessible to non-scientists. “

CHOICE connect

This revised edition is brought up to date by a new chapter on the 
SARS-CoV-2 pandemic.

448pp Sep 2020
978-981-122-757-8 US$88 £75
978-981-122-474-4(pbk) US$26 £18

A CENTRE TO THE STORM
Front-line Notes on the SARS Outbreak in Singapore
by Poh Lian Lim (National Centre for Infectious Diseases (NCID), 
Singapore)

In 2003, a US-trained Malaysian infectious disease doctor moved from 
Seattle to Singapore with her husband and young family. She started 
work 3 weeks before the first SARS patient was admitted to the hospital 
which became Ground Zero for SARS in Singapore. This is a firsthand 
account of her experiences as a frontline doctor in a terrifying outbreak 
as a completely new virus swept through Singapore.

This book tells the story of the healthcare workers and patients caught 
up in the SARS outbreak in Singapore, and distills medical and public 
insights from hard-won experience fighting a completely unknown virus, 
and successfully shutting down the first pandemic of the 21st century 
despite having no effective vaccines or antiviral medications.

180pp Sep 2022
978-981-122-597-0 US$58 £50
978-981-122-775-2(pbk) US$28 £25

Intercultural Dialogue in Bioethics - Volume 3

INDIGENOUS HEALTH ETHICS
An Appeal to Human Rights
edited by Deborah Zion (Victoria University,
Australia), Linda Briskman (Western Sydney
University, Australia) & Alireza Bagheri 
(Lakehead University, Canada)

“The tragic effects of pervasive racism that 
dehumanize us have achieved a new high 
profile during the Covid-19 pandemic and the 
rise of the Black Lives Matter movement. The 
Canadian Truth and Reconciliation Commission had previously cast light 
on the treatment of its Indigenous peoples. This timely book examines 
poverty, health, marginalization and the extended effects of colonialism 
in undermining the Human Rights of 370 million indigenous people living 
in 70 countries within different social, cultural, economic and political 
value systems. The two themes of colonization’s undermining of human 
rights, conditions of life (individually and collectively), and the importance 
of narratives for transmission of knowledge and wisdom are highlighted 
in chapters from Brazil, Japan, United States, Tuvalu, New Zealand, 
Australia, Canada and the Pacific Islands. Using medical research as a 
lens to focus on human rights and colonialization and the subjugation of 
Indigenous knowledge, insights are offered towards transforming the field 
of medical research. The importance of our interconnectedness across 
belief systems on a threatened planet has become central to sustainable 
survival into the future. This contribution from Bioethics adds to the work 
of others in understanding the profoundly adverse effects of ‘othering’, 
and the need for improved ways of living together harmoniously.”

Solomon Benatar
Emeritus Professor of Medicine and

Senior Scholar University of Cape Town, South Africa
Adjunct Professor Dalla Lana School of Public Health

University of Toronto, Canada

216pp Apr 2021
978-1-78634-856-2 US$88 £75

PNEUMOPEDICS AND 
CRANIOFACIAL EPIGENETICS 
Biomimetic Oral Appliance Therapy 
for Pediatric and Adult Sleep Disorder 
Breathing
by G Dave Singh (Vivos Therapeutics Inc., USA)

This textbook provides a comprehensive 
introduction to the novel concepts of 
pneumopedics and craniofacial epigenetics. 
Clinically, these mechanisms are delivered 
through biomimetic oral appliance therapy. The text, therefore, covers 
both genetics and epigenetics of craniofacial development, as well as 
growth and development of the craniofacial architecture. Despite being 
complex subjects, the style of writing allows the general reader to 
assimilate this information and sets the scene for how these principles 
might best be utilized. For example, the clinical application of biomimetic 
tooth movement achieved through epigenetic orthodontics is presented. 
Prior to pneumopedic treatment, the significance of craniofacial 
diagnostics and treatment planning is discussed, before detailing the 
principles of designing a biomimetic oral appliance. Next, the book goes 
over the practicalities of clinical adjustments of oral biomimetic devices. 
Moving onto patient selection and management, the book also provides 
an overview and introduction to pediatric craniofacial epigenetics, which 
touches upon the preventive aspects of healthcare, including nutrition. 

476pp Mar 2021
978-981-122-534-5 US$188 £165

For more information,
visit: www.worldscientific.com



15

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE / ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE

THE 361 CLASSICAL 
ACUPUNCTURE POINTS
Names, Functions, Descriptions and 
Locations
by Stuart Lightbody

“Stuart Lightbody’s four decades of practice 
in Classical Five Element Acupuncture shine 
through in this finely delineated study of the 
principal acupuncture points. Most valuable 
is the sweep of information about each point’s 
impact on the body, mind and spirit. The author draws from many 
acupuncture traditions to offer a full rendering of each point’s powers 
and uses. Beautiful and accurate diagrams of the point’s locations will 
be helpful to students and practitioners alike.”

William Mueller
Director, Cambridge Health Associates, Boston, USA

This book provides detailed information on the 361 Classical Acupuncture 
Points in a concise and accurate format. It is an essential working 
textbook for all acupuncture students. It is also designed for use in the 
treatment room to enable the practitioner to quickly and confidently select 
the most effective point(s) for the patient in front of them.

368pp Jan 2020
978-981-120-125-7 US$98 £85

GUA SHA
An Ancient Therapy for Contemporary 
Illness
by Kai Wen Tang

The title purports to introduce Gua Sha to 
the general public as an effective yet safe 
therapeutic protocol with a short learning 
curve, making it an extremely appropriate 
form of home-based treatment. The treatment 
is deliberated at three different levels of 
proficiency — plane, line and point, that correspond to myofascial, 
meridian and acupoint treatment, the last which effectively transforms 
Gua Sha into a non-invasive, needleless form of acupuncture.

440pp Jan 2020
978-981-120-905-5 US$88 £75

USE OF PATENTED 
TRADITIONAL CHINESE
MEDICINE AGAINST COVID-19
A Practical Manual
edited by Huaqiang Zhai (Beijing University 
of Chinese Medicine, China), Yanping Wang
(China Academy of Chinese Medical 
Sciences, China), Yiheng Yang (Peking
University Third Hospital, China), Xiaodong Li
(Hubei Provincial Hospital of Traditional 
Chinese Medicine, China) & Yingjun Shao 
(Beijing University of Chinese Medicine, China)

This book focuses on the four oral Chinese patent medicines used in 
the clinical treatment period based on the Guidelines for the Diagnosis 
and Treatment of COVID-19 by the National Health Commission and 
National Administration of Traditional Chinese Medicine of China.

This work is not only an important part of the theoretical system of TCM 
treatment based on syndrome differentiation but also an effective way to 
promote an even deeper integration of clinical pharmaceutical service 
and clinical medical practice.

188pp Apr 2021
978-981-122-787-5 US$78 £70

COVID-19 FROM 
TRADITIONAL CHINESE 
MEDICINE PERSPECTIVE
Severe Clinical Cases in the Context of 
Syndrome Differentiation
by Luqi Huang, Hao Li, Wensheng Qi, 
Zhixu Yang & Qing Miao (China Academy 
of Chinese Medical Sciences, China)

Traditional Chinese Medicine has played an 
important role in the treatment of COVID-19 
in China. As the first batch of national Chinese medicine team in China, 
the authors shared their experience of treating severe COVID-19 cases 
with TCM at Jinyintan Hospital in Wuhan, the epicenter of the outbreak 
in China. Twenty severe cases have been selected and reported in this 
book. The medical history, inspection results and treatment rationales 
have been described in detail, adequately illustrated with color pictures 
of the tongues.

376pp Jan 2021
978-981-122-874-2 US$128 £115

TRADITIONAL CHINESE AND 
WESTERN MEDICINE FOR
DIAGNOSIS AND TREATMENT 
OF CORONAVIRUS DISEASE 
2019 (COVID-19)
edited by Boli Zhang (Tianjin University of
Traditional Chinese Medicine, China) & 
Qingquan Liu (Beijing Hospital of Traditional 
Chinese Medicine, China)

This handbook mainly introduces the diagnosis 
and treatment methods of COVID-19 in traditional Chinese and Western 
medicine. In particular, principles for clinical treatments, therapeutic 
methods and prognostic rehabilitation interventions for the four types of 
clinical manifestations are elaborated. A chapter detailing guidance for 
healthy individuals on scientific prevention measures is also included, 
making this book suitable for not only frontline COVID-19 personnel and 
TCM enthusiasts, but also the general public.

350pp Apr 2022
978-981-122-805-6 US$128 £115

SELECTED READING OF LI 
SHIZHEN’S MEDICAL WORKS
The Chinese Materia Medica Ben Cao 
Gang Mu
by Ping Wang (Hubei University of Chinese 
Medicine, China)
translated by Ya Liu (Hubei University of 
Chinese Medicine, China)

Traditional Chinese Medicine (TCM) contains 
an extensive knowledge that the Chinese 
nation has accumulated through practical experimentation and 
theoretical research in treating diseases and promoting health over 
a period of thousands of years. Throughout the history, many TCM 
theorists, experts, and pharmacists have contributed valuable works. 
The most representative of them was Li Shizhen with his Ben Cao Gang 
Mu (Compendium of Materia Medica), which was praised by Charles 
Darwin as an “encyclopaedia” of ancient China and was selected into 
Memory of the World Register by UNESCO in 2011.

490pp Aug 2021
978-981-123-811-6 US$148 £130



16

Medical Science Catalogue 2022

ACUPUNCTURE MEDICAL THERAPY AND ITS 
UNDERLYING MECHANISMS: A SYSTEMATIC REVIEW
Jingyi Wen, Xi Chen, Yong Yang, Jianxin Liu, Enyin Li, Jiayou Liu, 
Ziwei Zhou, Weihua Wu and Kai He

DOI: 10.1142/S0192415X21500014

INTESTINAL FLORA: A PIVOTAL ROLE IN 
INVESTIGATION OF TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE
Xiao Li, Dan Wu, Jingjie Niu, Yanping Sun, Qiuhong Wang, Bingyou 
Yang and Haixue Kuang

DOI: 10.1142/S0192415X21500130

EFFICACY OF TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE 
COMBINED WITH SELECTIVE SEROTONIN REUPTAKE 
INHIBITORS ON THE TREATMENT FOR PARKINSON’S 
DISEASE WITH DEPRESSION: A SYSTEMATIC REVIEW 
AND META-ANALYSIS
Si-Tong Feng, Xiao-Le Wang, Ya-Ting Wang, Yu-He Yuan, Zhi-Peng 
Li, Nai-Hong Chen, Zhen-Zhen Wang and Yi Zhang

DOI: 10.1142/S0192415X21500282

GUT MICROBIOTA IN TUMOR MICROENVIRONMENT: 
A CRITICAL REGULATOR IN CANCER INITIATION AND 
DEVELOPMENT AS POTENTIAL TARGETS FOR CHINESE 
MEDICINE
Li Wang, Fu Peng, Cheng Peng and Jun-Rong Du

DOI: 10.1142/S0192415X21500270

APPLICATION OF TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE 
AND SYSTEMS PHARMACOLOGY IN DRUG 
PREVENTION AND TREATMENT AGAINST COVID-19
Wei Zhou, Ziyi Chen, Xizhuo Sun, Nanshan Zhong and Zhigang Liu

DOI: 10.1142/S0192415X21500506

HOW CHINESE HERBAL MEDICINE PREVENTS 
EPIDEMICS: FROM ANCIENT PESTILENCES TO 
COVID-19 PANDEMIC
Xia-Qiu Wu, Wei-Na Zhang, Ming-Zhao Hao, Xi-Ping Liu, Jing Xiao, 
Teng-Fei Wang, Yi-Zhi Dong and Jing Zhao

DOI: 10.1142/S0192415X2150049X

BREVISCAPINE: A REVIEW ON ITS PHYTOCHEMISTRY, 
PHARMACOKINETICS AND THERAPEUTIC EFFECTS
Luan Wen, Ting He, AXiang Yu, Siqi Sun, Xiang Li, Jing Wei, Ruolan 
Song, Xin Yan, Ruiwen Li, Xueyang Ren, Yu Wang, Xiaoyun Liu, Ying 
Dong, Xueyan Fu and Gaimei She

DOI: 10.1142/S0192415X21500646

AJCM FEATURED ARTICLES

TREATING ECZEMA WITH TRADITIONAL 
CHINESE MEDICINE
by Xiu-Min Li (New York Medical College, USA) &  
Henry Ehrlich (asthmaallergieschildren.com)

The book presents an alternative to allergists and dermatologists who 
have been trying to treat a despairing class of patients. It combines 
anecdotes and peer-reviewed science, including twenty case histories 
ranging from infancy to old age. As you will read, the state of eczema 
treatment is trapped in an old paradigm. With no definite cure for eczema, 
common medicines, such as oral antihistamines, topical corticosteroids, 
emollients, and even immune-modulating agents, can relieve symptoms 
but also sometimes cause severe side effects. 

490pp Jan 2022
978-981-124-737-8 US$88 £75

NUTRACEUTICALS FOR THE PREVENTION 
AND TREATMENT OF CHRONIC DISEASES
Lessons Learned from Bedside
edited by Bharat B Aggarwal (Anti-Inflammation Research Institute 
in San Diego, USA & University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer 
Center, USA)

The world has turned into a hub of various chronic diseases such as 
cancer, diabetes, asthma, cardiovascular diseases, epilepsy, to name 
a few. The adoption of an unhealthy lifestyle is the main contributing 
factor that leads to these diseases. Despite the advancement in the 
development of drugs and therapies, the complete cure for these 
diseases is yet to be met. Nonetheless, as Edison’s aphorism goes, 
“The doctor of the future will no longer treat the human frame with drugs, 
but rather will cure and prevent disease with nutrition”, the new era of 
medicine has started focusing on “nutraceuticals”. Nutraceuticals have 
received undue interest due to potential nutritional, safety, therapeutic 
effects and affordable prices. Recent studies have shown promising 
results for nutraceutical products in preclinical and clinical trials. This 
book is an attempt to bring about the beneficial effect of nutraceuticals 
in human health evidenced by clinical trials.

500pp Jul 2022
978-981-120-908-6 US$168 £150

 Submit your paper to this journal.  
Recommend this journal to your librarian!

THE AMERICAN JOURNAL OF  
CHINESE MEDICINE (AJCM)
An International Journal of Comparative 
Medicine East and West

https://www.worldscientific.com/ajcm

Impact Factor: 4.667

The American Journal of Chinese Medicine, which is defined in its 
broadest sense possible, publishes original articles and essays 
relating to traditional or ethnomedicine of all cultures. Areas of 
particular interest include:

1.  Basic scientific and clinical research in indigenous medical  
 techniques, therapeutic procedures, medicinal plants, and  
 traditional medical theories and concepts;

2.  Multidisciplinary study of medical practice and health care,  
 especially from historical, cultural, public health, and   
 socioeconomic perspectives;

3.  International policy implications of comparative studies   
 of medicine in all cultures, including such issues as health in  
 developing countries, affordability and transferability of health- 
 care techniques and concepts;

4.  Translating scholarly ancient texts or modern publications on  
 ethnomedicine.

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to this journal,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.



17

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE SERIES

EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL 
CHINESE MEDICINE
Series Co Editors-in-Chief
Charlie Changli Xue (RMIT University, Australia) & 
Chuanjian Lu (Guangdong Provincial Hospital of  
Chinese Medicine, China)

The publication of the Evidence-based Clinical Chinese Medicine (29 
in total) is a major milestone in international development of Chinese 
medicine as a form of evidence-based healthcare. We have chosen the 
conditions that are commonly treated by Chinese medicine practitioners 
as our priorities and adopted a “Whole Evidence Assessment” approach. 
Evidence described in classical Chinese medicine textbooks are 
reviewed, many of which are inaccessible to non-Chinese speaking 
Chinese medicine practitioners. Contemporary clinical and experimental 
evidence has been evaluated rigorously, with the outcomes of clinical 
trials analyzed and synthesized using the internationally recognised 
Cochrane-GRADE approach. Updates will be conducted every five 
years to ensure currency of evidence.

Chinese medicine practitioners can refer to the books for guidance 
on which Chinese herbal medicine formulas, specific herbs, and 
acupuncture points can best treat their patient, and be confident there 
is evidence which supports their use. These publications are also of 
significant value for students of evidence-based Chinese medicine 
and for academics involved in teaching or in clinical studies of Chinese 
medicine.

Books in this series include:
• Acne Vulgaris
• Adult Asthma
• Allergic Rhinitis
• Alzheimer’s Disease
• Atopic Dermatitis
• Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease
• Chronic Urticaria
• Colorectal Cancer
• Diabetic kidney Disease
• Herpes Zoster and Post-Herpetic Neuralgia
• Insomnia
• Post-Stroke Shoulder Complications
• Post-Stroke Spasticity
• Psoriasis Vulgaris
• Unipolar Depression
• Vascular Dementia

 

See the full series:
https://www.worldscientific.com/series/ebccm

VOLUME 17: COLORECTAL CANCER
by Brian H May (RMIT University, Australia) & Yihong Liu  
(Guangdong Provincial Hospital of Chinese Medicine, China)
532pp Jun 2020
978-981-121-418-9 US$148 £130
978-981-123-542-9(pbk) US$58 £50

VOLUME 18: CANCER PAIN
by Brian H May (RMIT University, Australia) & Yihong Liu  
(Guangdong Provincial Hospital of Chinese Medicine, China)
250pp                             Sep 2021
978-981-123-793-5             US$78       £70
978-981-123-928-1(pbk)    US$39      £35

VOLUME 20: CHRONIC COUGH
by Johannah Shergis (RMIT University, Australia) & Yuanbin Chen 
(Guangdong Provincial Hospital of Chinese Medicine, China)
260pp Sep 2020
978-981-122-313-6 US$58 £50
978-981-123-543-26(pbk) US$39 £35

VOLUME 22: URINARY TRACT INFECTION
by Meaghan Coyle (RMIT University, Australia) & Xindong Qin 
(Guangdong Provincial Hospital of Chinese Medicine, China)
356pp Sep 2020
978-981-122-316-7 US$98 £85
978-981-123-544-3(pbk) US$58 £50

VOLUME 23: EPISODIC MIGRAINE
by Claire Shuiqing Zhang (RMIT University, Australia) & Shaohua Lyu 
(Guangdong Provincial Hospital of Chinese Medicine, China)
296pp Mar 2021
978-981-123-393-7 US$78 £70
978-981-123-546-7(pbk) US$39 £35

VOLUME 24: MENOPAUSE
by Meaghan Coyle (RMIT University, Australia) & Jian Liu  
(Guangdong Provincial Hospital of Chinese Medicine, China)
440pp Oct 2020
978-981-122-436-2 US$128 £115
978-981-123-545-0(pbk) US$58 £50

VOLUME 28: ENDOMETRIOSIS
by Meaghan Coyle (RMIT University, Australia) & Yongxia Wang 
(Guangdong Provincial Hospital of Chinese Medicine, China)
490pp                       Dec 2021
978-981-124-737-8      US$68       £60

VOLUME 29: CERVICAL RADICULOPATHY
by Meaghan Coyle (RMIT University, Australia) & Yongxia Wang 
(Guangdong Provincial Hospital of Chinese Medicine, China)
316pp                          Jul 2021
978-981-122-858-2           US$78       £70
978-981-123-547-4(pbk)       US$39    £35



18

Medical Science Catalogue 2022

AUTHOR  INDEX

TITLE INDEX
Tick the titles and email to mkt@wspc.com to recommend to your librarian.

Author Page Author Page Author Page Author Page Author Page

✔ Title Page ✔ Title Page ✔ Title Page

Abdulhussein, Dalia .................8
Aggarwal, Bharat B................16
Al-ansari, Aseel........................4
Ali, Nafees ...............................4
Angelin, Bo ..............................4
Aw, Derrick Chen Wee ............8
Bagheri, Alireza .....................14
Bain, Barbara Jane ..................6
Bang, Oh Young ......................4
Bola, Harroop ..........................8
Borenstein, Amiram .................7
Briskman, Linda .....................14
Brown, Nolan ...........................4
Chee, Kuan Tsee ...................12
Chen, Jefferson William ...........4
Chen, Po-quang ....................11
Chen, Yuanbin .......................17
Chew, Annabel.........................6
Chung, Jong-won ....................4
Clements, Oliver ......................9
Cobert, Barton .......................10
Cooke, Paul H .......................11
Coyle, Meaghan ....................17
Deng, Xiyun .............................7
Di Giulio, Bianca ......................7
Di, Yuan Ming ........................17
Dutfield, Graham ...................10

Edwards, Brian ........................6
Ehrlich, Henry ........................16
Fallaha, Mohammad ................8
Friedman, Or ...........................7
Gan, Wee Hoe .......................12
Goh, Yen-li .............................12
Goldberg Obe, Andrew J .......11
Gregory, William ....................10
Gwee, Matthew C E.................8
Haboubi, Hasan .......................4
Hansel, Christian .....................9
Harris, Malcolm ........................7
Ho, Ching Lin ...........................6
Huang, Luqi ...........................15
Hum, Allyn ...............................8
Just, Winfried .........................14
Kalamchi, Sabah .....................7
Kalkat, Harkaran ....................10
Kamei, Robert K ......................9
Kanazawa, Eisaku ...................4
Karnath, Lorie ........................13
Kim, Dong-eog.........................4
Kim, Eung Yeop .......................4
Koh, David Soo Quee ............12
Koh, Mervyn ............................8
Kua, Jade ................................6
Kunnumakkara, Ajaikumar B .16

Lai, Monte ................................5
Lau, Lawrence Juen-yee .......13
Lee, Alice E..............................8
Leo, Yee Sin ..........................13
Li, Hao ...................................15
Li, Xiaodong...........................15
Li, Xiu-min..............................16
Lightbody, Stuart T.................15
Lim, Poh Lian....................13,14
Lin, Ruey-mo .........................11
Liu, Jian .................................17
Liu, Junfeng ...........................17
Liu, Qingquan ........................15
Liu, Shaonan .........................17
Liu, Yihong .............................17
Low, Cheng Hock ....................8
Lu, Chuanjian ........................17
Lum, Alvin ..............................12
Lyu, Shaohua ........................17
Ma, Liuling .............................17
May, Brian H ..........................17
Miao, Qing .............................15
Moelling, Karin .......................14
Mou, Yi.....................................9
Moxon, Richard .....................13
Munson, James .......................7
Ng, Kar-hui ..............................5
Norman, John Nelson ..............6

Ong, Marc Weijie .....................8
Patel, Anmol ..........................10
Phillips, Fred Young .................6
Qi, Wensheng ........................15
Qin, Xindong ..........................17
Rahman, Muhammad M ..........7
Rajasoorya, C ..........................8
Ranasinghe, Lasith ...............8,9
Ranney, Marcus .......................4
Rofe, Yacov ...........................12
Rosol, Thomas J ......................7
Rufai, Sohaib R .....................10
Sahyouni, Ronald ....................4
Samarasekera, Dujeepa D ......8
Seo, Woo-keun ........................4
Seow, Heng Fong ....................5
Shao, Yingjun ........................15
Sheppard, John .......................5
Shergis, Johannah.................17
Sim, Peng Yong .....................10
Singh, G Dave .......................14
Tambyah, Paul Anatharajah...13
Tan, You Jiang .........................9
Tang, Faqing ............................7
Tang, Kai Wen .......................15
Tay, Sun Kuie .........................11
Tay, Wee Ming .........................8
Teo, Sharon .............................5

Thomas, Jean-loup ................10
Tsai, Keh-sung .......................11
Valentine, Malcolm ..................6
Verma, Aradhana .....................4
Wallen, Jacqueline ................12
Wang, Ping ............................15
Wang, Tao................................9
Wang, Yanping ......................15
Wang, Yongxia .......................17
Waqar, Salman ......................10
Xiong, Yanyan .......................13
Xu, Kecheng ..........................13
Xu, Zhongqing .........................9
Xue, Charlie Changli..............17
Yahia, L'hocine ......................11
Yamada, Hiroyuki ....................4
Yang, Lingling ........................17
Yang, Yiheng .........................15
Yang, Zhixu ............................15
Yap, Hui-kim ............................5
Zaggut, Abdulhakim .................7
Zhai, Huaqiang ......................15
Zhang, Boli ............................15
Zhang, Claire Shuiqing ..........17
Zhang, Dihui ..........................17
Zhang, Wenhong ...................12
Zhong, Nanshan ......................6
Zion, Deborah ........................14

300 MCQS FOR THE DUKE ELDER OPHTHALMOLOGY  
EXAM ..........................................................................................10
361 CLASSICAL ACUPUNCTURE POINTS, THE: NAMES, 
FUNCTIONS, DESCRIPTIONS AND LOCATIONS .....................15
ALL ABOUT EVE: YOUR WOMEN'S HEALTH  
QUESTIONS ANSWERED ............................................................6
ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE DECODED: THE HISTORY,  
PRESENT, AND FUTURE OF ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE  
AND DEMENTIA (SECOND EDITION) .........................................4
AT THE HUMAN EDGE: THE LIMITS OF HUMAN  
PHYSIOLOGY AND PERFORMANCE ..........................................4
ATLAS OF ANKLE REPLACEMENTS, THE ............................... 11
BEDSIDE COMMUNICATION HANDBOOK, THE:  
SPEAKING WITH PATIENTS AND FAMILIES ..............................8
BRAIN FEVER: HOW VACCINES PREVENT  
MENINGITIS AND OTHER KILLER DISEASES .........................13
BRIDGING THE GAP: INTEGRATIVE ONCOLOGY AND  
THE PRACTICE OF TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE ..........7
CENTRE TO THE STORM, A: FRONT-LINE NOTES  
ON THE SARS OUTBREAK IN SINGAPORE ............................14
COBERT'S MANUAL OF DRUG SAFETY AND 
PHARMACOVIGILANCE (THIRD EDITION) ...............................10
COMPREHENSIVE GUIDE TO THE AFP, A:  
CASES IN MEDICINE AND SURGERY ........................................8
COVID-19 EPIDEMIC IN CHINA, THE ........................................13
COVID-19 FROM TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE 
PERSPECTIVE: SEVERE CLINICAL CASES IN THE  
CONTEXT OF SYNDROME DIFFERENTIATION .......................15
COVID-19 PANDEMIC IN SINGAPORE .....................................13
COVID-19 UNMASKED: THE NEWS,  
wTHE SCIENCE, AND COMMON SENSE .................................14
COVID-19: FROM BASICS TO CLINICAL PRACTICE ...............12
CRANIOFACIAL INJURIES FOR NONSPECIALISTS ..................7
DARK SIDE OF HEALTHCARE, THE: ISSUES,  
CASES, AND LESSONS FOR THE FUTURE ...............................6
EDUCATE, TRAIN AND TRANSFORM: TOOLKIT ON  
MEDICAL AND HEALTH PROFESSIONS EDUCATION ..............8
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE -  
VOLUME 13: POST-STROKE SPASTICITY ...............................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE -  
VOLUME 14: UNIPOLAR DEPRESSION ...................................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE -  
VOLUME 15: CHRONIC HEART FAILURE ................................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE -  
VOLUME 16: ATOPIC DERMATITIS ...........................................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE -  
VOLUME 17: COLORECTAL CANCER ......................................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE -  
VOLUME 18: CANCER PAIN ......................................................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE - 
VOLUME 20: CHRONIC COUGH ...............................................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE - 

VOLUME 22: URINARY TRACT INFECTION .............................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE - 
VOLUME 23: EPISODIC MIGRAINE ..........................................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE  
MEDICINE - VOLUME 24: MENOPAUSE ...................................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE  
MEDICINE - VOLUME 28: ENDOMETRIOSIS ...........................17
EVIDENCE-BASED CLINICAL CHINESE MEDICINE - 
VOLUME 29: CERVICAL RADICULOPATHY..............................17
FOOD CURE, THE: CLINICALLY PROVEN  
ANTIOXIDANT FOODS TO PREVENT AND  
TREAT CHRONIC DISEASES AND CONDITIONS ......................5
FUNDAMENTALS OF GLAUCOMA: A GUIDE FOR 
OPHTHALMIC NURSE PRACTITIONERS,  
OPTOMETRISTS AND ORTHOPTISTS .....................................10
GUA SHA: AN ANCIENT THERAPY FOR  
CONTEMPORARY ILLNESSES .................................................15
GUIDE TO PSYCHIATRY: SINGAPORE  
PERSPECTIVE (16TH REVISION) .............................................12
HAEMATOLOGY: A CORE CURRICULUM  
(SECOND EDITION) .....................................................................6
HYDROGEN-OXYGEN INHALATION FOR  
TREATMENT OF COVID-19: WITH COMMENTARY  
FROM ZHONG NANSHAN .........................................................13
HYSTERECTOMY FOR BENIGN CONDITIONS ........................ 11
INDIGENOUS HEALTH ETHICS: AN APPEAL TO  ....................14
INTRODUCTION TO BREWING AND FERMENTATION 
SCIENCE: ESSENTIAL KNOWLEDGE FOR THOSE 
DEDICATED TO BREWING BETTER BEER ................................5
JAPANESE DENTITION: ANTHROPOLOGY AND  
HISTORY .......................................................................................4
KEY TO HEALTHY LIVING, THE: A COVID-19  
WARRIOR TALKS ABOUT HEALTH .............................................6
LEARNING AND TEACHING AIKIDO ...........................................6
LIGAMENT RECONSTRUCTIONS ............................................. 11
M(ODIFIED) E(SSAY) Q(UESTIONS) FOR MEDICINE 
FINALS: WITH SOLUTIONS AND TIPS, VOLUME 3 ...................8
MASTERY IN GENERAL SURGERY SHORT CASES .................8
MEDICAL COMMUNICATION: FROM THEORETICAL 
MODEL TO PRACTICAL EXPLORATION .....................................9
MEMORY MAKES THE BRAIN: THE BIOLOGICAL 
MACHINERY THAT USES EXPERIENCES TO SHAPE 
INDIVIDUAL BRAINS ....................................................................9
MULTI-LEVEL MAMMAPLASTY: ANATOMICAL SUPPORT 
AND RE-SHAPING OF THE BREAST ..........................................7
MY GP, MY MENTAL HEALTHCARE PROVIDER: 
A TERTIARY-PRIMARY CARE COLLABORATION FOR 
COMMUNITY  
MENTAL HEALTHCARE .............................................................12
NAVIGATING IN A PATHOGENIC WORLD .................................13

NAVIGATING THE PANDEMIC: TALKING SENSE  
AND SENSIBILITY ABOUT COVID-19 .......................................13
NOBEL LECTURES IN PHYSIOLOGY OR 
MEDICINE (2011-2015) .................................................................4
NUTRACEUTICALS FOR THE PREVENTION AND 
TREATMENT OF CHRONIC DISEASES: LESSONS LEARNED 
FROM BEDSIDE .........................................................................16
NUTRIENTS AND IMMUNE FUNCTION ......................................5
OSTEOPOROSIS OF THE SPINE: ASIAN ................................. 11
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY ON-THE-GO (FOURTH EDITION) ..5
PNEUMOPEDICS AND CRANIOFACIAL EPIGENETICS: 
BIOMIMETIC ORAL APPLIANCE THERAPY FOR PEDIATRIC 
AND ADULT SLEEP DISORDERED BREATHING .....................14
POCKET ANATOMY OF CEREBROVASCULAR  
IMAGING AND TOPOGRAPHY ....................................................4
PRACTICAL GUIDE FOR ASPIRING 
OPHTHALMOLOGISTS, A ..........................................................10
RATIONALITY OF IRRATIONALITY, THE:  
SCHIZOPHRENIA, CRIMINAL INSANITY AND NEUROSIS ......12
REMOTE MEDICINE: A TEXTBOOK FOR TRAINEE AND 
ESTABLISHED REMOTE HEALTHCARE  
PRACTITIONERS .........................................................................6
REVMED 300 SBAS IN CLINICAL SPECIALTIES ........................9
REVMED 400 SBAS IN PRECLINICAL MEDICINE ......................8
SELECTED READING OF LI SHIZHEN'S MEDICAL  
WORKS: THE CHINESE MATERIA MEDICA  
BEN CAO GANG MU ..................................................................15
SPIRITUAL COMPETENCE FOR MENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS ......................................................................12
STRATEGIC LEARNING: A HOLISTIC APPROACH  
TO STUDYING ..............................................................................9
TEXTBOOK OF OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
PRACTICE (FIFTH EDITION) .....................................................12
THAT HIGH DESIGN OF PUREST GOLD: A CRITICAL 
HISTORY OF THE PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY,  
1880-2020 ...................................................................................10
TRADITIONAL CHINESE AND WESTERN MEDICINE FOR 
DIAGNOSIS AND TREATMENT OF CORONAVIRUS 
DISEASE 2019 (COVID-19) ........................................................15
TREATING ECZEMA WITH TRADITIONAL CHINESE 
MEDICINE ...................................................................................16
TRIPLE-NEGATIVE BREAST CANCER .......................................7
TWO WEEKS TO PACES: PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT  
OF CLINICAL EXAMINATION SKILLS ..........................................4
USE OF PATENTED TRADITIONAL CHINESE  
MEDICINE AGAINST COVID-19: A PRACTICAL MANUAL ........15
VIRUSES: MORE FRIENDS THAN FOES  
(REVISED EDITION) ...................................................................14
WHITE BOOK OF NEUROLOGIC EXAMINATION, THE:  
A BEGINNER'S ESSENTIAL .........................................................9



Purchase Options

At World Scientific we offer flexible purchasing models to help meet our customers' needs. You 
can purchase our medicine books in a subject collection or, if you prefer, use our Pick and Choose 
option. Our medicine collection is just one part of our full e-books list – a list which now stands at 
over 10,000 titles! 

Medicine and Healthcare
E-Book Collection

w
w
w
.w
or
ld
sc
ie
nt
if
ic
.c
om

Why purchase our  
Medicine Collection?
✦ Content written by prominent medical experts   
 such as Nobel Laureates & Wolf Prize-winners

✦ A great resource of monographs, 
 review papers and conference proceedings

✦ A wide range of topics covering all aspects  
 of medicine

✦ Generous discounts when buying a collection

✦ Indexed in Primo Central Index, EBSCO   
 Discovery Services, WorldCat/OCLC, CNKI

✦ Electronic archiving with Portico

Main features of  
our E-Books:
✦ Perpetual access model

✦ No minimum purchase required

✦ DRM-free content

✦ 24 x 7 access for unlimited concurrent users

In addition,  
your library will enjoy
✦ A fully integrated platform to search across  
 e-journals, e-archives and e-books

✦ MARC records for easy integration to OPAC

✦ Counter-compliant usage statistics

✦ No hosting fees

Contact us today 

for a FREE trial

For prices and title listing, please refer to https://www.worldscientific.com/page/librarians

Collection List Price (US$) List Price (GBP) Discounted Price

2021 7,000 5,600
Contact us for a quote

1981–2020 106,750 89,465

Pick and Choose Discount

US$2,000 –US$10,000 10% discount

>US$10,000 15% discount

SL RH 01 21 21 E.indd   1SL RH 01 21 21 E.indd   1 29/10/21   8:58 AM29/10/21   8:58 AM



Medical and Life Sciences Journals 
https://www.worldscientific.com/page/wsjournals

 page 5  page 5

 page 11  page 16

 page 7  page 9

 page 10


